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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards
Run Period: as of 05/13/2021 Card Type: All

0017 Gift Card Point Venture Credit 10/31/2019 $20.00 $0.00 Voided
Book Gift / Member
Cards

0041 Gift Card Point Venture Credit 10/31/2019 $10.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

0059 Gift Card Point Venture Credit 9/24/2019 $10.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

0088 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Robert Bauer 10/25/2019 $64.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

0095 Gift Card Point Venture Credit michelle holden 6/15/2019 $71.99 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

0101 Gift Card Point Venture Credit 7/1/2019 $20.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

0103 Gift Card Point Venture Credit 6/24/2019 $20.00 $0.00 Voided
Book Gift / Member
Cards

0104 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Dan Anglin 10/26/2019 $10.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

0110 Gift Card Point Venture Credit 1/13/2020 $20.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

0115 Gift Card Point Venture Credit 6/5/2020 $10.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

0132 Gift Card Point Venture Credit 11/24/2020 $10.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Thursday, May 13, 2021 3:34 PM UTC



Page 2 of 17

Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club
Run Period: as of 05/13/2021

0245

0435

4000

4012

4013

4014

4018

4020

4035

4036

4040

4055

Thursday, May 13, 2021 3:34 PM UTC

Card Type: All

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

LANE BENTLEY

Joe Conger

Calan Bass

James Nelson

Pennee Hall

Bill Davis

Steve Looney

Craig Scott Jr.

Lynn Carpenter

Danny Yero

Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards

9/24/2019

6/10/2019

12/2/2020

12/4/2020

1/28/2021

2/8/2021

2/8/2021

5/27/2020

12/28/2020

12/11/2020

1/14/2021

5/27/2020

$10.00

$5.00

$19.99

$20.00

$21.00

$50.00

$25.00

$40.00

$17.00

$10.00

$9.00

$40.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$17.28

$10.00

$33.00

$0.00

$32.00

$0.00

$129.00

$44.01

Redeemed

Voided

Redeemed

Redeemed

Refilled

Redeemed

Customer Changed

Voided

Refilled

Redeemed

Refilled

Redeemed
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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club
Run Period: as of 05/13/2021

4056

4057

4063

4069

4070

4087

4111

4142

4161

4168

4177

6987

Thursday, May 13, 2021 3:34 PM UTC

Card Type: All

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Cliff Bosworth

Jonathan Seiler

Teresa Hatcher

Shane Starkweather

Julian Drakeford

Dana Ellis

David Barclay

Dennis Aguilar

Alex Broughton

Jason Bartholomew

Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards

6/18/2020

9/9/2020

2/2/2020

11/12/2020

7/17/2020

1/1/2021

2/8/2021

11/30/2019

5/11/2021

2/2/2020

6/10/2020

9/19/2020

$18.00

$80.00

$60.00

$17.00

$26.99

$40.00

$50.00

$60.00

$10.00

$40.00

$10.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$190.00

$50.00

$0.00

$10.00

$40.00

$0.00

$0.00

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Refilled

Customer Changed

Redeemed

Purchased

Refilled

Redeemed

Redeemed
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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club

Run Period: as of 05/13/2021

7068

7068

7431

7449

7456

7464

7472

7480

7498

7506

7514

7522

Thursday, May 13, 2021 3:34 PM UTC

Card Type: All

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Craig Scott Sr.

Craig Scott Sr.

James Nelson

Michael Sutton

Christopher Whitaker

Cliff Mclnnis

Clark Hill

Alex Abernathy

John Holbrook

Ryan Soderquist

Andrew Walton

Daniel Walton

Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards

2/8/2021

6/21/2020

10/22/2020

5/10/2021

4/10/2021

4/10/2021

3/18/2021

3/1/2021

3/1/2021

3/1/2021

3/1/2021

2/25/2021

$50.00

$80.00

$17.00

$50.00

$40.00

$80.00

$18.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$17.00

$50.00 Customer Changed

$0.00 Customer Changed

$0.00

$50.00

$40.00

$160.00

$18.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$17.00

Redeemed

Purchased

Purchased

Refilled

Purchased

Refilled

Purchased

Purchased

Purchased

Purchased
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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club
Run Period: as of 05/13/2021

7548

7555

7571

7589

7597

7597

7605

7613

7621

7639

7647

7654

Thursday, May 13, 2021 3:34 PM UTC

Card Type: All

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Robert Davis

David Barclay

Guest Walk In

Veachel Dixon

Tyler Allison

Charlie Brown

Lago Vista Chamber of

Commerce

David Barclay

Lago Vista Chamber of

Commerce

Lago Vista Chamber of

Commerce

Ca Guidry

Jim Barlow

Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards

12/15/2019

12/12/2019

9/30/2019

12/4/2020

7/20/2019

11/30/2019

7/20/2019

7/20/2019

7/20/2019

7/20/2019

7/20/2019

7/20/2019

$50.00

$18.00

$50.00

$6.00

$75.00

$50.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$0.00

$499.56

$0.00

$83.65

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$521.96

$0.00

$0.00

$220.00

$0.00

Redeemed

Redeemed

Customer Changed

Refilled

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Refilled

Redeemed

Redeemed

Refilled

Redeemed
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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club

Run Period: as of 05/13/2021

7662

7670

7688

7696

7704

7712

7720

7738

7746

7761

7845

7936

Thursday, May 13, 2021 3:34 PM UTC

Card Type: All

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Teresa Hatcher

Justin Orbin

Justin Orbin

Lago Vista Chamber of

Commerce

Lago Vista Chamber of
Commerce
Louis Lopez
Johnny Walker
Lago Vista Chamber of
Commerce
J.R. Manatt
Ca Guidry

Brook Watson

Tim Tyndall

Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards

7/20/2019

7/20/2019

7/20/2019

7/20/2019

7/20/2019

7/20/2019

7/20/2019

7/20/2019

7/20/2019

7/5/2019

3/7/2021

2/28/2021

$75.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$20.00

$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,440.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20.00

$100.00

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Refilled

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Purchased

Purchased
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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club
Run Period: as of 05/13/2021

8017

8033

8041

8058

8157

8249

8322

8504

8528

8611

8629

8702

Thursday, May 13, 2021 3:34 PM UTC

Card Type: All

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

John Skrasek

Scott Sitek

Angela Shook

Angela Shook

Bob Rosson

Steve Perschler

Howard Kirk

Mike Muecke

Jim Barlow

David Longoria

Walter Lockwood

Ken James

Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards

9/30/2019

2/29/2020

7/5/2019

7/5/2019

7/29/2019

2/29/2020

10/10/2019

9/9/2020

12/17/2020

1/2/2020

9/30/2019

11/30/2019

$50.00

$120.00

$50.00

$150.00

$25.00

$120.00

$750.00

$40.00

$10.00

$40.00

$50.00

$60.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$66.19

$0.00

$0.00

$50.00

$0.00

$123.00

$84.00

$81.53

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Refilled

Redeemed

Redeemed

Refilled

Redeemed

Refilled

Refilled

Redeemed
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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club

Run Period: as of 05/13/2021

8785

8900

8967

8975

8983

9015

9016

9148

9171

9197

9320

9379

Thursday, May 13, 2021 3:34 PM UTC

Card Type: All

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Gary Geldart

Gregg Dreyer

Alana Dejonge

Cj Day

Kevin Davis

Benjamin Cromwell

Benjamin Cromwell

Jeanne Calvi

Steve Smith

Wallace Hogan

Bobby Amidon

Michael Amaral

Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards

6/8/2020

12/31/2019

11/30/2019

2/25/2021

12/26/2019

11/23/2020

9/2/2019

12/5/2019

12/19/2019

6/19/2019

9/19/2020

6/19/2019

$20.00

$100.00

$60.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$40.00

$15.00

$18.00

$18.00

$25.00

$60.00

$121.64

$0.00

$0.00

$45.00

$35.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Refilled

Redeemed

Redeemed

Refilled

Refilled

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed
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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards
Run Period: as of 05/13/2021 Card Type: All

9387 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Jim Brooks 6/19/2019 $6.15 $40.00 Refilled
Book Gift / Member
Cards

9395 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Lance Bass 6/19/2019 $558.00 $555.64 Refilled
Book Gift / Member
Cards

9403 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Rich Aeschbach 6/19/2019 $50.27 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

9411 Gift Card Point Venture Credit David Dimego 6/19/2019 $32.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

9429 Gift Card Point Venture Credit David Foulkes 6/19/2019 $236.15 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

9437 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Jim Phillips 6/19/2019 $31.87 $290.00 Refilled
Book Gift / Member
Cards

9445 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Billy Dubler 6/19/2019 $20.78 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

9452 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Fred Pontesso 6/19/2019 $156.00 $493.74 Refilled
Book Gift / Member
Cards

9460 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Bill Krejci 6/19/2019 $100.00 $79.27 Refilled
Book Gift / Member
Cards

9478 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Frank Smith 6/19/2019 $10.00 $20.00 Refilled
Book Gift / Member
Cards

9486 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Patrick Orbin 6/19/2019 $1.05 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

9494 Gift Card Point Venture Credit John Lundin 6/19/2019 $62.60 $265.84 Refilled
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Thursday, May 13, 2021 3:34 PM UTC
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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club

Run Period: as of 05/13/2021

9502

9510

9528

9536

9544

9551

9569

9627

9635

9643

9650

9668

Thursday, May 13, 2021 3:34 PM UTC

Card Type: All

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Jim Larson

Tom Flood

Jim Barlow

Guest Walk In

Justin Orbin

Robin Brown

Jim Larson

Onie Banda

Stan Retrum

Bill Surina

Joe Conger

David Barrick

Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

11/16/2020

3/10/2021

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

$616.08

$66.74

$80.11

$21.00

$201.03

$100.00

$5.00

$102.94

$102.35

$163.19

$10.00

$8.56

$276.00

$0.00

$233.00

$0.00

$0.00

$50.00

$145.00

$0.00

$113.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Refilled

Redeemed

Refilled

Customer Changed

Redeemed

Refilled

Refilled

Redeemed

Refilled

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed
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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club

Run Period: as of 05/13/2021

9676

9684

9692

9700

9718

9726

9734

9742

9759

9767

9775

9776

Thursday, May 13, 2021 3:34 PM UTC

Card Type: All

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Darren Dickson

Lynn Reed

Dan Anglin

Michelle Hill

Paul Ernst

Michelle Hill

Tim Mahan

Aaron Sauer

Gary Little

Cindy Jackson

Jeff Knippa

Jeff Knippa

Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/17/2019

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

$80.00

$76.00

$5.32

$7.08

$5.00

$48.64

$233.00

$18.00

$25.00

$125.59

$18.00

$18.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$49.04

$0.00

$0.00

$102.04

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Refilled

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed
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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club
Run Period: as of 05/13/2021

9783

9791

9809

9817

9817

9825

9833

9841

9841

9858

9866

9874

Thursday, May 13, 2021 3:34 PM UTC

Card Type: All

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Louis Lopez

Justin Orbin

Out Shoot

Justin Orbin

Travis Cup

Carole Curry

Joe Conger

Ken Bingham

Ken Bingham

Bruce Banasik

Johnny Walker

Steve Brown

Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards

6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

12/17/2020

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

12/4/2020

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

$35.00

$90.03

$5.00

$5.00

$7.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$6.00

$18.00

$18.00

$0.00

$0.00

$46.00

$753.00

$0.00

$577.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$270.00

$34.00

$21.64

$0.00

Redeemed

Refilled

Refilled

Redeemed

Refilled

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Refilled

Refilled

Redeemed

Redeemed
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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards
Run Period: as of 05/13/2021 Card Type: All

9882 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Eugene Glass 6/13/2019 $0.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

9916 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Jerry Boyd 6/15/2020 $5.00 $28.00 Refilled
Book Gift / Member
Cards

9965 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Dennis Paul Budreau 11/19/2020 $15.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000013 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Eugene Glass 6/13/2019 $245.26 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000014 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Eugene Glass 6/13/2019 $34.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000016 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Michelle Hill 6/13/2019 $48.64 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000017 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Tim Taylor 6/13/2019 $201.03 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000018 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Bill Surina 6/13/2019 $163.19 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000019 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Frank Smith 6/13/2019 $10.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000030 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Bruce Banasik 6/13/2019 $367.25 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000039 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Bill Krejci 6/13/2019 $100.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000060 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Dorothy House 6/13/2019 $7.08 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards
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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards
Run Period: as of 05/13/2021 Card Type: All

A0000065 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Billy Dubler 6/13/2019 $20.78 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000123 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Jeff Knippa 6/13/2019 $18.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000126 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Stan Retrum 6/13/2019 $102.35 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000185 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Cynthia Mahan 6/13/2019 $233.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000221 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Onie Banda 6/13/2019 $102.94 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000262 Gift Card Point Venture Credit David Dimego 6/13/2019 $98.83 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000263 Gift Card Point Venture Credit David Dimego 6/13/2019 $32.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000309 Gift Card Point Venture Credit 6/13/2019 $20.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000311 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Tom Flood 6/13/2019 $66.74 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000669 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Joe Conger 6/13/2019 $10.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000961 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Louis Lopez 6/13/2019 $35.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0000998 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Jim Barlow 6/13/2019 $80.11 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards
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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club

Run Period: as of 05/13/2021

A0001001

A0001013

A0001087

A0001137

A0002049

A0002589

A0003833

A0003937

A0004056

A0004110

A0004204

A0004459
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Card Type: All

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Ken Bingham

David Foulkes

Rich Aeschbach

Steve Brown

Darren Dickson

Jim Larson

Paul Ernst

Lance Bass

Wallace Hogan

Jim Phillips

David Barrick

Louis Lopez

Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

$57.08

$236.15

$50.27

$0.53

$80.00

$616.08

$5.00

$22.00

$18.00

$31.87

$8.56

$10.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed
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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards
Run Period: as of 05/13/2021 Card Type: All

A0004563 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Paul Ernst 6/13/2019 $4.09 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0004630 Gift Card Point Venture Credit 6/13/2019 $0.16 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0004714 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Justin Orbin 6/13/2019 $90.03 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0005551 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Michael Amaral 6/13/2019 $60.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0005575 Gift Card Point Venture Credit John Lundin 6/13/2019 $62.60 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0005615 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Fred Pontesso 6/13/2019 $156.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0005735 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Lynn Reed 6/13/2019 $76.00 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0007124 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Johnny Walker 6/13/2019 $48.87 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0007168 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Cindy Jackson 6/13/2019 $125.59 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0007350 Gift Card Point Venture Credit Dan Anglin 6/13/2019 $5.32 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0007551 Gift Card Point Venture Credit 6/13/2019 $0.01 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards

A0007553 Gift Card Point Venture Credit 6/13/2019 $0.01 $0.00 Redeemed
Book Gift / Member
Cards
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Gift Card/Certificate - Balance

Point Venture Golf Club
Run Period: as of 05/13/2021

A0007554

G00095971

G01046243

G01611397

G01616533

T10860108

T11352541

T11962298

T6889296

T9198460
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Card Type: All

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Point Venture Credit
Book Gift / Member
Cards

Patrick Orbin

Steve Brown

Aaron Sauer

Shane Starkweather

Lance Bass

Gary Little

Carole Curry

Jim Brooks

Program: Point Venture Credit Book Gift / Member Cards

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

6/13/2019

$0.01

$1.05

$0.01

$127.00

$18.00

$21.00

$558.00

$117.71

$89.07

$6.15

Totals: ($6,588.54)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$9,049.03

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed

Redeemed



